No:JCA/Sem-I/ESE/Prog-25/01

a%; vt
FYUGP (BA, BSc, BCom) Ef'ﬁ‘( .1 EXAMINATION, 2025
(For Batch - 2025)

PROGRAMME SCHEDULE

(THEORY)
Morning Afternoon
Date By 09:00 am to 11:30 am 01:30 pm to 4:00 pm
Major-1(Arts & Science) /
11/12/2025 | Thursday XXX Financial Aggqygt_illg(_l?j\g) )
inor-1 (Set-A)
13/122025 | Saturday | DU Org"‘“i"aB‘g’;’,la“d (For m’&ajof & Minor
anagement ( ) candidates)
Minor-2 (Set-B)
150272025 | Monlay (Only for Minor candidates) o
17/12/2025 | Wednesday XXX akility E“:‘:;?T)e"t ST
19/12/2025 | Friday XXX Bl 'f;;‘;)"(':‘ﬁr)y Course
22/12/2025 | Monday kall E““?;E“Cmf)"t LA xxx
23/12/2025 | Tuesday xxx T
(PRACTICAL)
Morning Afternoon
Dat D
ate Y 09:00 am to 11:00 am 01:00 pm to 3:00 pm
26/12/2025 Friday Botany (Major & Minor) XXX
27/12/2025 | Saturday Physics (Major & Minor) XXX
29/12/2025 | Monday Chemistry (Major & Minor) XXX
30/12/2025 | Tuesday Zoology (Major & Minor) XXX
31/12/2025 | Wednesday C Agicgs(c""&‘i)nor) XXX

o Paper Names and Paper Codes will be annexed in a separate notice on 17/11/2025.
o Any change, correction or reschedule of the programme (if required) will be notified on time.

i C ) s
Chief Controller of Examinations Controller of Examinations

Jagiroad College(A) Jagiroad College(A)
Date: 15/11/2025

Copy to:
1. Member Secretary, Academic Council
2. Coordinator, IQAC
3. Office copy
4. College website



